Kishwaukee River South
Sycamore to Merge

Main Street Sycamore 0 14
Peace Road 1.4 2.7
Grove Road 4.1 3.3
Aldrich Road 7.4 0.9

Becker Park/Baseline Road* 8.3 3.7
Rt. 72/Genoa* 15.1 2.1
Pheasant Hill Road 17.2 1.4

Five points Road 18.6 1.9
Glidden Road 20.5 3.8

Pearl Street 24.3 34

Creek Intersect/Rt.72 27.7 0.3
Irene Road 28 34
Mcneal Road 31.4 1.3
Edson Road 32.7 2.2

Bloomberg Road 34.9 1.8
River Split 36.7 1.8
Merge 38.5 0

KEY

BOLD are Islands

* is parking



Kishwaukee River South
Sycamore to Merge

** has parking over .5 Ml
away




